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
to big backyard. Call Brian or Samantha 905-873-8839 ext #8.

B Executive freehold | =

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 P.M.
14216 THIRD LINE, HALTON HILLS
Churchill Rd. N., Acton

WHATA LOT ‘0 LOT!!
Big yards move over. This fabulous country home comes with one
manicured acre and towering shade trees. Town water. Tons of
upgrades. Oversized double car garage/workshop with furnace
and high ceilings for hoist. Beautifully finished basement. See it

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 P.M.
2A HALL ROAD, GEORGETOWN

“1 CLIP THIS AD!
. $319,900 this could be your ticket
1to home ownership!
Super clean and spa-
cious 3 bdrm, 2 bath,
semi-detached in very
established area.
B Renovated kit., bath-
rooms, replaced win-
dows, shingles, furnace
&much more! Finished basement with rec room boasting
a dry bar. The fully fenced backyard has 2 sheds and an
entertainment sized deck! Asking $319,900! Call Jennifer

offered - $619,900. Ask for Bruce or Linda. WW-1148 $369,900. WW-1178 | with Linda. $559,900. WW-1156 | or Tony to view! Start building equity today! ~ WW-1183
LUXURY AFTER SUN ABSOLUTELY |F~ ey ”‘V BARGAIN -
4400 gr?cﬁgtfovs"i':g BEAUTIFUL! $287,500
SQ FT and  towering Spacious 4 ‘ detached
s:ﬁ:(e r(aa;id i trees whisper in ?dt[m home e¥n Acton -
- the gentle set- eatures mas- am B> down-
dence, fabu- ting of this older, ter bdrm suite A ‘
lous layout - i . iy towr, freshly
) y = sprawling ranch | % with  sitting Y
| massive gour- bungalow with room, impres- ARR ated main
met  kitchen, second floor loft 33 ’ Tloor undry,

main floor oak
panelled F/R, f|n|shed basement with w/o to resort style
pool and ravine setting. Very private. 5 car garage parking.
Just south of Norval. Ask for Bruce $1,050,000. WW-1175

VISIT OUR WEBSITE...www.wildwoodrealty.ca

85 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN

and walk-in attic area. RAVINE setting, 3/4 acre - majestic
trees, view of the Credit River - older home, large principal
rooms, 2 double car garages - original owner of 47 years -
Bring your decorating ideas. - $650,000. Ask for Bruce***.

| sive principal
~ rooms, 2 baths,
main floor family room & laundry, large studio/
games rm, huge yard & 3 porches! Minutes to GO!

WW-1182

Call Michele* at 519-855-6692. WW-1161

SN KT o

. (‘:‘\,K closing available. Ask for
WW-1173

and rocg

affordab\

Harry* (cell) 905-703-7608.

“We Love Our Customers”
BRAMPTON LINE 905-454-8706

* Sales Representative
***Broker of Record ** Broker
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